LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE JUNIORS
ORLEANS LOIRET

14.01.2023
Epreuves
-44 L 4
. 4 MARCO Marilou (31, 0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
-48 -
7 7pts) DE BOUARD Jehanne (31,0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
NC BARTHIE Elina (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
'52 -
5 (+27pts) WALLON Faustine (31, 0CC) TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX
7 (+20pts) TESSIER Jeanne (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
NC MOULIN Emma (31, 0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
NC SARRABAIG Flori (31, 0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
-57 -

NC COSSON llona (31,0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LEBRAN Melody (31, OCC)

GRASSIN Eva (34, 0CC)

VILLA Manon (31, 0CC)

LEPETIT Anais (81, OCC)
BOSATELLI Charlotte (34, 0CC)

LABAT Julie (31, 0CC)

-78
BENOIT Camille (34, 0CC)

+78
SABHI Omayma (34, 0CC)
LABIOD Maria (31, 0CC)

-55
PICCO Luka (31,0CC)

-60

ARTIS Remi (12, 0CC)
BOURDONCLE Arthur (12, 0CC)
BRARD Lucio (31, 0CC)

DOS SANTOS Remi (09, OCC)

LEPRIZE Mathias (34, 0CC)

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

DOJO DU COUSERANS

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC



5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

7

7

5

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GOUNTCHEV Paul (11, 0CC)
ARNAUD Dorian (11, 0CC)

MOHEDANO Axel (34,0CC)

-73
MARCHESE Mathis (31, 0CC)
ABDUL RAZAK Jad (31, 0CC)
EL MEKKAOUI Kais (34, 0CC)
WIECKOWSKI Ilian (66, OCC )

-81
SATTI Victor (34,0CC)

-90
COTILLARD Yanis (31, 0CC)
HOAREAU Benoit (31,0CC)

-100

BELFKIH Samir (34, 0CC)

BUDO CLUB 11

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO CANET 66

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC



